MecTo
1

2

F =Y

Ne  TaHuopsbl

78 OnaHalyk Japbs

82 KanyrvnHa AHacTacua

25 Yamnanosa KpuctuHa

16 Ankaposa fHa
91 Hatanba Kynnb

Cyabu | Judges

1

2
3
4

[(naBHbIN
Mpachap
Pa3penosa
TpannuHa

Cynbs
BukTopus
Mapuns
AnuHa

09.05.2025
[1004] Bachata Jn) PRO "B3pocnbie" (WOMEN)

b3 technige
79.0 -889
74.0 -698
69.0 -688
68.0 -588
67.0 -579
Poccus

Coyu, Poccus

musicality
-999

-898

-897

-999
-778

MockBa, Poccus
renengxunk, Poccus

image

-999

-998

-788

-578
-879

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6
— CeBacTononb
Danza La Vida

— CraBponosib
Amarte

— KpacHonap
Unity dance
— eneHoXnK

— PocToB-Ha-[oHY
Endorphin



