09.05.2025 [1004] Bachata JnJ PRO "взрослые" (WOMEN)

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	image	Команда/Номе	ер Город/Клуб
1	78	Опанащук Дарья	79.0	-889	-999	-999	_	Севастополь Danza La Vida
2	82	Калугина Анастасия	74.0	-698	-898	-998	_	Ставрополь Amarte
3	25	Чампалова Кристина	69.0	-688	-897	-788	_	Краснодар Unity dance
4	16	Апкарова Яна	68.0	-588	-999	-578	_	Геленджик
5	91	Наталья Кулль	67.0	-579	-778	-879	_	Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin

Суд	цьи Judges		
1	Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Графф	Виктория	Сочи, Россия
3	Разделова	Мария	Москва, Россия
4	Траилина	Алина	Геленджик, Россия